11/6/2013

gid LastName

400 KNUDSE
401 HOGAN

402 MARI

Totals:

Drawer

($5.25)
$0.00
$0.00

($5.25)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

LA
Paid Void
QRace
($38.75) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($38.75)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle

$33.50 $33.50
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$33.50 $33.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



